
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Elisabeth VLIEGEN
OLV Eifel
Circuit : D70
Distance : 3400m (Dénivelé 80m)
Temps : 1:17:02 (22'39"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Bernadette VANDERMEULEN 1:15:59
3. Lieve GEENS 1:19:34

1. 75 00:04:14 268m 15'48"/km
2. 119 00:06:23 00:10:37 366m 17'26"/km
3. 104 00:09:05 00:19:42 612m 14'51"/km
4. 144 00:28:22 00:48:04 445m 63'45"/km
5. 110 00:01:47 00:49:51 124m 14'23"/km
6. 130 00:03:44 00:53:35 160m 23'20"/km
7. 76 00:09:02 01:02:37 525m 17'12"/km
8. 101 00:07:05 01:09:42 386m 18'21"/km
9. 129 00:02:34 01:12:16 170m 15'06"/km

10. 165 00:04:18 01:16:34 254m 16'56"/km
11. 999 00:00:28 01:17:02 283m 1'39"/km
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